
LOT 7 ROSE CREEK PLANTATION S/D 

887-1355, WD 1283-259, WD 1313-1

POOLE GREGORY II/POOLE DANIELLE A
198 SW GOVERNORS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03406-107
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POOLE GREGORY II

POOLE GREGORY II

1428/1749 1/21/2021 WD U V 11 100
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GRANTEE:

POOLE GREGORY II

POOLE DANIELLE A
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000048517 Swimming Pool and 93,000 10/27/2023

000041785 New Residential C 200,000 04/22/2021

2023HX Base Yr

198 SW GOVERNORS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,053 129.9606 145.56 444,395 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2435

BAS 2,079 100 2023 2,079 293,540

FGR 754 55 2023 415 58,595

FOP 248 30 2023 74 10,448

FOP 430 30 2023 129 18,214

FUS 356 100 2023 356 50,264

3,867 3,053 431,063

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,20] W26 S20 W43 S5 W2 S21 E2 S5 E1 E32
N5 E10 N17 E26 N29 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,49] W26 S28 E7 S2 E13 N2 E6 N28 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=11,30] E43 S10 W43 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=12,71] E31 S8 W31 N8 $
FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-20,31] W10 N11 W8 S29 E11 N8 E7 N10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,240

3,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


